Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Labor Summary By Job Code Report

Grouped By — Section
Version 1 — Proposed

Office of the General Counsel

Job Class

031 General Counsel
032 Asst General Counsel
114 Sr Engineer
VA11 Legal Assistant llI
VCO04 Executive Assistant | (C)
VCO05 Executive Assistant Il (C)
YAO5 Sr Admin Analyst
YAO06 Pr Admin Analyst
YA104 Legal Technology Specialist
YAG8 Sr Legal Analyst
YAGB9 Pr Legal Analyst
YC20 Sr Dpty General Counsel (C)
YC21 Chief Dpty General Counsel (C)
Z11 Sr Dep Gen Counsel Lbr Reltns
Z30 Law Office Administrator (C)
Z55 Asst General Counsel (C)

Group Totals

Overall Totals

Feb 4, 2020

Filtered By — Office of the General Counsel

Positions

Held

Total
Positions

Salary
348,317
272,459
167,600
401,229
215,140
121,538
124,902
146,497
118,325
243,227
292,995

3,333,789
488,896
181,709
163,144
272,449

6,892,214

6,892,214
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